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First Name
Joseph
Anthony
Michael
James
Tucker
Land
Alex

Jose
Brady
Akheil
Nick
Serena
Devron
Lauri
Mark

Jay
Hayden
Trevor
Carl
William
Matthew
Andrew
lan
Pierre-Emmanuel
Tim

Elton

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Pendleton
Jacobs
Postaski
Fisher
Melles
Huegel
Mimlitz
Cervantes
Winkles
Jain
CliffOrr
Sheldon
Kelly
Thompson
Buehler
Morgan
Marotz
Churchman
Orstad
Gehl
Weatherley-White
Dallas
Noack
Costa
Oberholzer
Shepherd

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

81
17
34
15
150

10
24

14
84
16
251
13

40
18
51
48
6
42
20
11
12
23

50K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

- Age 20-29
- Age30-39
- Age30-39
1 Age20-29
2 Age20-29
3 Age20-29
4 Age20-29

1 1 Aged0-49
5 Age20-29
1 Age30-39
6 Age20-29
- Age 19-Under
7 Age20-29

- - Age 40-49

2 2 Aged40-49

3 3  Aged0-49
8 Age20-29

4 4  Age 40-49
2 Age30-39
9 Age20-29

5 1 Ageb50-59
3  Age30-39
10 Age 20-29
4 Age30-39

6 5 Age40-49

7 6 Age40-49

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time

4:09:29.279
4:24:11.479
4:29:41.107
5:01:05.063
5:01:59.987
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:16:50.138
5:16:55.593
5:19:14.705
5:28:26.750
5:33:01.439
5:43:08.249
5:44:44.109
5:50:26.028
5:55:41.356
5:56:57.353
6:00:47.808
6:01:02.076
6:02:21.473
6:03:39.084
6:04:41.990
6:05:53.165
6:09:59.238
6:10:27.427
6:11:44.613

Gun Time

4:09:29.279
4:24:13.098
4:29:42.175
5:01:07.090
5:02:04.053
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:16:52.660
5:17:01.793
5:19:18.694
5:28:29.720
5:33:03.327
5:43:10.313
5:44:48.803
5:50:29.227
5:55:44.723
5:57:05.726
6:00:58.192
6:01:04.180
6:02:28.166
6:03:44.830
6:04:47.398
6:06:01.414
6:10:01.213
6:10:35.293
6:11:44.613

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

First Name
Derek
Jeff
Tony
Lewis
Brian
Bryse
Eric
Derek
Steve
Kyle
Henry
Eric
Daniel
Clayton
Morgan
Patrick
Rebecca
Wayne
Jessica
Brett
Austen
Brian
April
Steven
Emily
Trinity

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Call

Black
Huff
Matson
Strouf
Holyoak
Oliver
Kulla
Tramleasure
Paulekas
Talbot
Matson
Todd
Jones
Baker
Harper
Bishop
Rancourt
Milander
Sergenian
Symons
Brown
Wilbur
Reid
Elmquist
Sackos

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

50K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
46 8 7 Age 40-49
33 9 8 Age 40-49
1 10 2 Age50-59
80 11 9 Age 40-49
45 12 3 Age50-59
19 11 Age 20-29
41 12 Age 20-29
53 13 Age 20-29
37 5 Age30-39
60 14 Age 20-29
31 6 Age30-39
79 13 10 Age 40-49
85 15 Age 20-29
30 16 Age 20-29
38 - Age20-29
21 14 4 Age50-59
26 1 Age30-39
22 15 5 Age50-59
86 2 Age30-39
83 7 Age30-39
5 17 Age 20-29
73 8 Age30-39
29 1 1 Age40-49
55 16 6 Age 50-59
78 1 Age20-29
82 17 11 Age 40-49
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
3
39
4
40
5
41
42
43
6
44
7
45

LTI L(L L

Chip Time

6:13:45.040
6:14:05.483
6:15:39.543
6:16:01.165
6:16:38.270
6:20:09.558
6:21:09.001
6:25:03.293
6:30:44.396
6:33:28.641
6:33:46.121
6:34:37.529
6:38:03.957
6:39:28.599
6:42:02.685
6:43:00.173
6:43:37.749
6:44:32.147
6:49:24.349
6:51:40.560
6:51:41.946
6:54:48.566
6:54:51.330
6:54:40.050
6:59:09.909
6:59:16.492

Gun Time

6:13:50.150
6:14:10.093
6:15:53.240
6:16:23.538
6:16:45.197
6:20:14.039
6:21:15.838
6:25:23.109
6:31:08.988
6:33:34.257
6:33:46.121
6:34:59.955
6:38:11.768
6:39:37.956
6:42:09.768
6:43:05.682
6:43:43.807
6:44:35.795
6:49:36.824
6:51:55.230
6:52:54.547
6:54:52.843
6:55:01.013
6:55:06.432
6:59:22.124
6:59:28.632
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Place
OA
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

First Name
Jeff
Joshua
Amy
Chad
Kevin
Cara
Taylor
Maya
Eric
Michael
Bryan
Melanie
Aaron
Dustin
Alie
Leanna
Travis
Scott
Emily
Cecelia
Danny
Candace
Josie
Dan
Andrea
Stephanie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Schutz
Schlag
Gross
Wallace
Warner
Applestein
Giberson
Davies
Limprecht
Shaw
Newberry
Strasser
Carroll
Matier
Columbus
Fischer
Spiker
Chandler
Morgan
Morris
Barsness
Smith
Valutis
Lechefsky
Simmonsen
Heimberg

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

49
62
43
44
59
36
9
54
271
272
66
423
77
64
39
25
65
70
47
57
75
274
427
69
71
67

50K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
18 7 Age50-59
9 Age30-39
3 Age30-39
10 Age 30-39
19 12 Age 40-49
2  Age20-29
18 Age 20-29
3  Age20-29
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
20 8 Age50-59
4 Age30-39
21 13 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
5 Age30-39
2 2  Aged0-49
14 Age 30-39
22 14 Age 40-49
6 Age30-39
3 3  Aged0-49
19 Age 20-29
4 4 Age 40-49
5 5 Age40-49
23 1 Age60-69
6 6 Age40-49
7 1 Ageb50-59
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

46
47
8
48
49
9
50
10
51
52
53
11
54
55
12
13
56
57
14
15
58
16
17
59
18
19

M

M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
=
=

Chip Time
7:03:46.463
7:05:53.342
7:07:55.974
7:13:34.091
7:17:28.818
7:21:27.054
7:22:02.007
7:24:22.533
7:25:49.629
7:27:57.170
7:34:46.056
7:35:07.831
7:35:08.264
7:35:45.694
7:43:04.869
8:09:46.863
8:15:31.870
8:20:58.092
8:41:36.996
9:41:48.056
9:47:24.814
9:59:27.486
9:59:27.954
10:02:59.861
10:18:27.699
11:01:19.593

Gun Time
7:04:02.662
7:05:58.877
7:08:06.334
7:13:39.080
7:17:42.532
7:21:37.995
7:22:02.007
7:24:32.946
7:26:02.378
7:28:05.859
7:34:46.056
7:35:12.068
7:35:12.186
7:35:57.540
7:43:31.620
8:10:05.460
8:15:53.104
8:21:04.607
8:41:46.319
9:42:01.286
9:47:38.719
9:59:45.778
9:59:46.305
10:03:19.263
10:18:48.273
11:01:40.000

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
79

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Zachary
Cody
Allan

Oriol
Melica
Brian

Alj.
Horacio

Lo

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Ruhter
Ehrmantraut
Oney

Roda Bencells
Ellerbrook
Fretwell
Zenkert
Sandoval
Blanchard

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

145
27
28
32
50
52
61
68
76

50K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
15 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

60
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

mnLILIn L L

Chip Time Gun Time
11:58:22.836 11:58:22.836
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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First Name
Joseph
Anthony
Michael
James
Tucker
Land
Alex

Jose
Brady
Akheil
Nick
Devron
Mark

Jay
Hayden
Trevor
Carl
William
Matthew
Andrew
lan
Pierre-Emmanuel
Tim

Elton
Derek
Jeff

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Pendleton
Jacobs
Postaski
Fisher
Melles
Huegel
Mimlitz
Cervantes
Winkles
Jain
CliffOrr
Kelly
Buehler
Morgan
Marotz
Churchman
Orstad
Gehl
Weatherley-White
Dallas
Noack
Costa
Oberholzer
Shepherd
Call

Black

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

50K

Place

Bib Masters Div

81
17
34
15
150

10
24

14
16
13

40
18
51
48

42
20
11
12
23
46
33

O 00 N O

W kFk ON PO WNNOEFE UE PP WDNPRE

[ERY
o

00N O U b

1/18/2020

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time

4:09:29.279
4:24:11.479
4:29:41.107
5:01:05.063
5:01:59.987
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:16:50.138
5:16:55.593
5:19:14.705
5:28:26.750
5:43:08.249
5:50:26.028
5:55:41.356
5:56:57.353
6:00:47.808
6:01:02.076
6:02:21.473
6:03:39.084
6:04:41.990
6:05:53.165
6:09:59.238
6:10:27.427
6:11:44.613
6:13:45.040
6:14:05.483

Gun Time

4:09:29.279
4:24:13.098
4:29:42.175
5:01:07.090
5:02:04.053
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:16:52.660
5:17:01.793
5:19:18.694
5:28:29.720
5:43:10.313
5:50:29.227
5:55:44.723
5:57:05.726
6:00:58.192
6:01:04.180
6:02:28.166
6:03:44.830
6:04:47.398
6:06:01.414
6:10:01.213
6:10:35.293
6:11:44.613
6:13:50.150
6:14:10.093

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
44
46
47
48
50
52
53
54
56
57
59
61
62

First Name
Tony
Lewis
Brian
Bryse
Eric
Derek
Steve
Kyle
Henry
Eric
Daniel
Clayton
Patrick
Wayne
Brett
Austen
Brian
Steven
Trinity
Jeff
Joshua
Chad
Kevin
Taylor
Eric
Michael

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Huff
Matson
Strouf
Holyoak
Oliver
Kulla
Tramleasure
Paulekas
Talbot
Matson
Todd
Jones
Harper
Rancourt
Sergenian
Symons
Brown
Reid
Sackos
Schutz
Schlag
Wallace
Warner
Giberson
Limprecht
Shaw

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

50K

Place

Bib Masters Div

1
80
45
19
41
53
37
60
31
79
85
30
21
22
83

5
73
55
82
49
62
44
59

9

271
272

10 2
11 9
12 3
11
12
13
5
14
6
13 10
15
16
14 4
15 5
7
17
8
16 6
17 11
18 7
9
10
19 12
18
11
12

1/18/2020

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Gender Gender

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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Chip Time

6:15:39.543
6:16:01.165
6:16:38.270
6:20:09.558
6:21:09.001
6:25:03.293
6:30:44.396
6:33:28.641
6:33:46.121
6:34:37.529
6:38:03.957
6:39:28.599
6:43:00.173
6:44:32.147
6:51:40.560
6:51:41.946
6:54:48.566
6:54:40.050
6:59:16.492
7:03:46.463
7:05:53.342
7:13:34.091
7:17:28.818
7:22:02.007
7:25:49.629
7:27:57.170

Gun Time

6:15:53.240
6:16:23.538
6:16:45.197
6:20:14.039
6:21:15.838
6:25:23.109
6:31:08.988
6:33:34.257
6:33:46.121
6:34:59.955
6:38:11.768
6:39:37.956
6:43:05.682
6:44:35.795
6:51:55.230
6:52:54.547
6:54:52.843
6:55:06.432
6:59:28.632
7:04:02.662
7:05:58.877
7:13:39.080
7:17:42.532
7:22:02.007
7:26:02.378
7:28:05.859

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
63
65
66
69
70
73
76
79

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Bryan
Aaron
Dustin
Travis
Scott
Danny
Dan
Zachary
Cody
Allan
Oriol
Brian
Aj.
Horacio

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Newberry
Carroll
Matier
Spiker
Chandler
Barsness
Lechefsky
Ruhter
Ehrmantraut
Oney

Roda Bencells
Fretwell
Zenkert
Sandoval

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

66
77
64
65
70
75
69
145
27
28
32
52
61
68

50K

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
20 8
21 13
13
14
22 14
19
23 1
15
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
1/18/2020

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place
Gender Gender

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TT L

Chip Time
7:34:46.056
7:35:08.264
7:35:45.694
8:15:31.870
8:20:58.092
9:47:24.814
10:02:59.861
11:58:22.836
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:34:46.056
7:35:12.186
7:35:57.540
8:15:53.104
8:21:04.607
9:47:38.719
10:03:19.263
11:58:22.836
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
12
14
41
43
45
49
51
55
58
60
64
67
68
71
72
74
75
77
78

DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Serena
Lauri
Morgan
Rebecca
Jessica
April
Emily
Amy
Cara
Maya
Melanie
Alie
Leanna
Emily
Cecelia
Candace
Josie
Andrea
Stephanie
Melica
Lo

Sheldon
Thompson
Baker
Bishop
Milander
Wilbur
Elmquist
Gross
Applestein
Davies
Strasser
Columbus
Fischer
Morgan
Morris
Smith
Valutis
Simmonsen
Heimberg
Ellerbrook
Blanchard

Bib Masters

84
251
38
26
86
29
78
43
36
54
423
39
25
47
57
274
427
71
67
50
76

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

N o b w

DNS

Full Results - Female

50K

Place

Div

OO Ul WO NUPDEWNWRERERNEPRE

1

Division

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29

1/18/2020

Place

1
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DNS
DNS

Gender Gender

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
5:33:01.439
5:44:44.109
6:42:02.685
6:43:37.749
6:49:24.349
6:54:51.330
6:59:09.909
7:07:55.974
7:21:27.054
7:24:22.533
7:35:07.831
7:43:04.869
8:09:46.863
8:41:36.996
9:41:48.056
9:59:27.486
9:59:27.954
10:18:27.699
11:01:19.593
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:33:03.327
5:44:48.803
6:42:09.768
6:43:43.807
6:49:36.824
6:55:01.013
6:59:22.124
7:08:06.334
7:21:37.995
7:24:32.946
7:35:12.068
7:43:31.620
8:10:05.460
8:41:46.319
9:42:01.286
9:59:45.778
9:59:46.305
10:18:48.273
11:01:40.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1of1



Division
Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
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Gender First Name

F

M T M T

TLTLLLLLILLLLLLLLZLLZCLLLKLKRLEL

Serena

Morgan
Emily
Cara
Maya
Lo

Joseph
James
Tucker
Land
Alex
Brady
Nick
Devron
Hayden
William
lan
Bryse
Eric
Derek
Kyle
Daniel
Clayton
Austen

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Sheldon

Baker
Elmquist
Applestein
Davies
Blanchard

Pendleton
Fisher
Melles
Huegel
Mimlitz
Winkles
CliffOrr
Kelly
Marotz
Gehl
Noack
Holyoak
Oliver
Kulla
Paulekas
Todd
Jones
Symons

1/18/2020

Bib
84

38
78
36
54
76

81
15
150

24
14
16
40
48
20
19
41
53
60
85
30

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
12 1
41 3
51 7
58 9
60 10
DNS DNS
1 1
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
9 9
11 11
13 12
17 15
20 18
23 21
32 30
33 31
34 32
36 34
39 37
40 38
47 42

Chip Time
5:33:01.439

6:42:02.685
6:59:09.909
7:21:27.054
7:24:22.533

00:00.000

4:09:29.279
5:01:05.063
5:01:59.987
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:16:55.593
5:28:26.750
5:43:08.249
5:56:57.353
6:02:21.473
6:05:53.165
6:20:09.558
6:21:09.001
6:25:03.293
6:33:28.641
6:38:03.957
6:39:28.599
6:51:41.946

Gun Time
5:33:03.327

6:42:09.768
6:59:22.124
7:21:37.995
7:24:32.946

00:00.000

4:09:29.279
5:01:07.090
5:02:04.053
5:11:18.030
5:16:45.253
5:17:01.793
5:28:29.720
5:43:10.313
5:57:05.726
6:02:28.166
6:06:01.414
6:20:14.039
6:21:15.838
6:25:23.109
6:33:34.257
6:38:11.768
6:39:37.956
6:52:54.547

Page 1 of 4



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
18
19

AU WN

O 00O NO UL B WN -

L
2 W N RO

Gender First Name

M
M

M T M M T M

TR

Taylor
Danny

Rebecca
Jessica
Amy
Melanie
Alie
Emily

Anthony
Michael
Akheil
Carl
Andrew
Pierre-Emmanuel
Steve
Henry
Brett
Brian
Joshua
Chad
Eric
Michael
Dustin
Travis

50K
Group Results

Last Name
Giberson
Barsness

Bishop
Milander
Gross
Strasser
Columbus
Morgan

Jacobs
Postaski
Jain
Orstad
Dallas
Costa
Tramleasure
Talbot
Sergenian
Brown
Schlag
Wallace
Limprecht
Shaw
Matier
Spiker

1/18/2020

Bib

75

26
86
43
423
39
47

17
34

51
42
11
37
31
83
73
62
44
271
272
64
65

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
59 50
73 58
43 4
45 5
55 8
64 11
67 12
71 14
2 2
3 3
10 10
19 17
22 20
24 22
35 33
37 35
46 41
48 43
54 47
56 48
61 51
62 52
66 55
69 56

Chip Time
7:22:02.007
9:47:24.814

6:43:37.749
6:49:24.349
7:07:55.974
7:35:07.831
7:43:04.869
8:41:36.996

4:24:11.479
4:29:41.107
5:19:14.705
6:01:02.076
6:04:41.990
6:09:59.238
6:30:44.396
6:33:46.121
6:51:40.560
6:54:48.566
7:05:53.342
7:13:34.091
7:25:49.629
7:27:57.170
7:35:45.694
8:15:31.870

Gun Time
7:22:02.007
9:47:38.719

6:43:43.807
6:49:36.824
7:08:06.334
7:35:12.068
7:43:31.620
8:41:46.319

4:24:13.098
4:29:42.175
5:19:18.694
6:01:04.180
6:04:47.398
6:10:01.213
6:31:08.988
6:33:46.121
6:51:55.230
6:54:52.843
7:05:58.877
7:13:39.080
7:26:02.378
7:28:05.859
7:35:57.540
8:15:53.104
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
15
DNS
DNS

b WN R

DNS

O 00O NOOULL B WN B

O
w N = O

Gender First Name
M Zachary
M  Cody
M Horacio

Lauri
April
Leanna
Cecelia
Candace
Josie
Andrea
Melica

b I o e o e o M o M o M B |

Jose
Mark
Jay
Trevor
Tim
Elton
Derek
Jeff
Lewis
Eric
Trinity
Kevin
Aaron

LTI LL(LEL

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Ruhter
Ehrmantraut
Sandoval

Thompson
Wilbur
Fischer
Morris
Smith
Valutis
Simmonsen
Ellerbrook

Cervantes
Buehler
Morgan
Churchman
Oberholzer
Shepherd
Call

Black
Matson
Matson
Sackos
Warner
Carroll

1/18/2020

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
145 79 60
27 DNS DNS
68 DNS DNS
251 14 - 2
29 49 1 6
25 68 2 13
57 72 3 15
274 74 4 16
427 75 5 17
71 77 6 18
50 DNS DNS DNS
10 8 1 8
13 15 2 13
2 16 3 14
18 18 4 16
12 25 6 23
23 26 7 24
46 27 8 25
33 28 9 26
80 30 11 28
79 38 13 36
82 52 17 45
59 57 19 49
77 65 21 54

Chip Time
11:58:22.836
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:44:44.109
6:54:51.330
8:09:46.863
9:41:48.056
9:59:27.486
9:59:27.954
10:18:27.699
00:00.000

5:16:50.138
5:50:26.028
5:55:41.356
6:00:47.808
6:10:27.427
6:11:44.613
6:13:45.040
6:14:05.483
6:16:01.165
6:34:37.529
6:59:16.492
7:17:28.818
7:35:08.264

Gun Time
11:58:22.836
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:44:48.803
6:55:01.013
8:10:05.460
9:42:01.286
9:59:45.778
9:59:46.305
10:18:48.273
00:00.000

5:16:52.660
5:50:29.227
5:55:44.723
6:00:58.192
6:10:35.293
6:11:44.613
6:13:50.150
6:14:10.093
6:16:23.538
6:34:59.955
6:59:28.632
7:17:42.532
7:35:12.186
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 14 M Scott Chandler 70 70 22 57 8:20:58.092 8:21:04.607
Age 40-49 DNS M Allan Oney 28 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Oriol Roda Bencells 32 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Brian Fretwell 52 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M A, Zenkert 61 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Stephanie Heimberg 67 78 7 19 11:01:19.593 11:01:40.000
Age 50-59 1 M Matthew Weatherley-White 6 21 5 19 6:03:39.084 6:03:44.830
Age 50-59 2 M  Tony Huff 1 29 10 27 6:15:39.543 6:15:53.240
Age 50-59 3 M Brian Strouf 45 31 12 29 6:16:38.270 6:16:45.197
Age 50-59 4 M Patrick Harper 21 42 14 39 6:43:00.173 6:43:05.682
Age 50-59 5 M Wayne Rancourt 22 44 15 40 6:44:32.147 6:44:35.795
Age 50-59 6 M Steven Reid 55 50 16 44 6:54:40.050 6:55:06.432
Age 50-59 7 M Jeff Schutz 49 53 18 46 7:03:46.463 7:04:02.662
Age 50-59 8 M Bryan Newberry 66 63 20 53 7:34:46.056 7:34:46.056
Age 60-69 1 M Dan Lechefsky 69 76 23 59 10:02:59.861 10:03:19.263

www.ProRaceTiming.com

1/18/2020
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Place
OA
58
41
73
43
28

DNS
48
15
27
65

70
18
11
67
24
22
60
DNS
DNS
51
68

DNS
20
59

First Name
Cara
Morgan
Danny
Rebecca
Jeff

Lo
Brian
Mark
Derek
Aaron
Jose
Scott
Trevor
Nick
Alie

Pierre-Emmanuel

Andrew
Maya
Cody
Melica
Emily
Leanna
James
Brian
William
Taylor

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Applestein
Baker
Barsness
Bishop
Black
Blanchard
Brown
Buehler
Call

Carroll
Cervantes
Chandler
Churchman
CliffOrr
Columbus
Costa
Dallas
Davies
Ehrmantraut
Ellerbrook
Elmquist
Fischer
Fisher
Fretwell
Gehl
Giberson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

50K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
36 2 Age20-29
38 - Age20-29
75 19 Age 20-29
26 1 Age30-39
33 9 8 Age 40-49
76 DNS Age 20-29
73 8 Age30-39
13 2 2 Age40-49
46 8 7 Age 40-49
77 21 13  Age 40-49
10 1 1 Aged0-49
70 22 14 Age 40-49
18 4 4  Age 40-49
14 6 Age 20-29
39 5 Age30-39
11 4 Age30-39
42 3  Age30-39
54 3  Age20-29
27 DNS Age 30-39
50 DNS DNS Age 40-49
78 1 Age20-29
25 2 2 Age40-49
15 1 Age20-29
52 DNS DNS Age 40-49
48 9 Age20-29
9 18 Age 20-29
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

9
3
58
4
26
DNS
43
13
25
54
8
57
16
11
12
22
20
10
DNS
DNS

13

DNS

18
50

L7711

Chip Time
7:21:27.054
6:42:02.685
9:47:24.814
6:43:37.749
6:14:05.483
00:00.000
6:54:48.566
5:50:26.028
6:13:45.040
7:35:08.264
5:16:50.138
8:20:58.092
6:00:47.808
5:28:26.750
7:43:04.869
6:09:59.238
6:04:41.990
7:24:22.533
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:59:09.909
8:09:46.863
5:01:05.063
00:00.000
6:02:21.473
7:22:02.007

Gun Time
7:21:37.995
6:42:09.768
9:47:38.719
6:43:43.807
6:14:10.093
00:00.000
6:54:52.843
5:50:29.227
6:13:50.150
7:35:12.186
5:16:52.660
8:21:04.607
6:00:58.192
5:28:29.720
7:43:31.620
6:10:01.213
6:04:47.398
7:24:32.946
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:59:22.124
8:10:05.460
5:01:07.090
00:00.000
6:02:28.166
7:22:02.007
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Place
OA
55
42
78
32

29

10
40
13
34
76
61
17
66
38
30

45

71
16
72
63
23
25

First Name
Amy
Patrick
Stephanie
Bryse
Land
Tony
Anthony
Akheil
Clayton
Devron
Derek
Dan

Eric
Hayden
Dustin
Eric
Lewis
Tucker
Jessica
Alex
Emily
Jay
Cecelia
Bryan
lan

Tim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Gross
Harper
Heimberg
Holyoak
Huegel
Huff
Jacobs
Jain

Jones
Kelly

Kulla
Lechefsky
Limprecht
Marotz
Matier
Matson
Matson
Melles
Milander
Mimlitz
Morgan
Morgan
Morris
Newberry
Noack
Oberholzer

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

50K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
43 3  Age30-39
21 14 4  Age 50-59
67 7 1 Age50-59
19 11 Age 20-29
8 3  Age20-29
1 10 2 Age50-59
17 - Age30-39
4 1 Age30-39
30 16 Age 20-29
16 7 Age 20-29
53 13 Age 20-29
69 23 1 Age60-69
271 11 Age 30-39
40 8 Age 20-29
64 13  Age 30-39
79 13 10 Age 40-49
80 11 9 Age 40-49
150 2 Age20-29
86 2 Age30-39
3 4  Age 20-29
47 6 Age30-39
2 3 3  Aged40-49
57 3 3 Age40-49
66 20 8 Age50-59
20 10 Age 20-29
12 6 5 Age40-49
1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

8
39
19
30

6
27

2
10
38
12
32
59
51
15
55
36
28

5

5

7
14
14
15
53
21
23

L1171

Chip Time
7:07:55.974
6:43:00.173
11:01:19.593
6:20:09.558
5:11:18.030
6:15:39.543
4:24:11.479
5:19:14.705
6:39:28.599
5:43:08.249
6:25:03.293
10:02:59.861
7:25:49.629
5:56:57.353
7:35:45.694
6:34:37.529
6:16:01.165
5:01:59.987
6:49:24.349
5:16:45.253
8:41:36.996
5:55:41.356
9:41:48.056
7:34:46.056
6:05:53.165
6:10:27.427

Gun Time
7:08:06.334
6:43:05.682
11:01:40.000
6:20:14.039
5:11:18.030
6:15:53.240
4:24:13.098
5:19:18.694
6:39:37.956
5:43:10.313
6:25:23.109
10:03:19.263
7:26:02.378
5:57:05.726
7:35:57.540
6:34:59.955
6:16:23.538
5:02:04.053
6:49:36.824
5:16:45.253
8:41:46.319
5:55:44.723
9:42:01.286
7:34:46.056
6:06:01.414
6:10:35.293
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Place

OA First Name

33
DNS
19
36
1
3
44
50
DNS
79
52
DNS
54
53
46
62
12
26
77
74
69
64
31
47
37
14

Eric
Allan
Carl
Kyle
Joseph
Michael
Wayne
Steven
Oriol
Zachary
Trinity
Horacio
Joshua
Jeff
Brett
Michael
Serena
Elton
Andrea
Candace
Travis
Melanie
Brian
Austen
Henry
Lauri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Oliver
Oney
Orstad
Paulekas
Pendleton
Postaski
Rancourt
Reid

Roda Bencells

Ruhter
Sackos
Sandoval
Schlag
Schutz
Sergenian
Shaw
Sheldon
Shepherd
Simmonsen
Smith
Spiker
Strasser
Strouf
Symons
Talbot
Thompson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

50K

List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

41
28
51
60
81
34
22
55
32
145
82
68
62
49
83
272
84
23
71
274
65
423
45

31
251

12
DNS DNS

2

14

15 5
16 6
DNS DNS
15
17 11
DNS

18 7

)]
S~ 0O

12 3

Place

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

31
DNS
17
34
1

40
44
DNS
60
45
DNS
47
46
41
52
1
24
18
16
56
11
29
42
35
2

MELLMET 1T LXL KL

Chip Time
6:21:09.001
00:00.000
6:01:02.076
6:33:28.641
4:09:29.279
4:29:41.107
6:44:32.147
6:54:40.050
00:00.000
11:58:22.836
6:59:16.492
00:00.000
7:05:53.342
7:03:46.463
6:51:40.560
7:27:57.170
5:33:01.439
6:11:44.613
10:18:27.699
9:59:27.486
8:15:31.870
7:35:07.831
6:16:38.270
6:51:41.946
6:33:46.121
5:44:44.109

Gun Time
6:21:15.838
00:00.000
6:01:04.180
6:33:34.257
4:09:29.279
4:29:42.175
6:44:35.795
6:55:06.432
00:00.000
11:58:22.836
6:59:28.632
00:00.000
7:05:58.877
7:04:02.662
6:51:55.230
7:28:05.859
5:33:03.327
6:11:44.613
10:18:48.273
9:59:45.778
8:15:53.104
7:35:12.068
6:16:45.197
6:52:54.547
6:33:46.121
5:44:48.803
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Place
OA
39
35
75
56
57
21
49

9
DNS

First Name
Daniel
Steve

Josie

Chad
Kevin
Matthew
April

Brady

Alj.

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Todd
Tramleasure
Valutis
Wallace
Warner

Weatherley-White

Wilbur
Winkles
Zenkert

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
50K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
85 15 Age 20-29
37 5 Age30-39
427 5 5 Age40-49
44 10 Age 30-39
59 19 12 Age 40-49

6 5 1 Age50-59
29 1 1 Aged0-49
24 Age 20-29
61 DNS DNS Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

37
33
17
48
49
19
6
9
DNS

M

M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M

Chip Time
6:38:03.957
6:30:44.396
9:59:27.954
7:13:34.091
7:17:28.818
6:03:39.084
6:54:51.330
5:16:55.593
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:38:11.768
6:31:08.988
9:59:46.305
7:13:39.080
7:17:42.532
6:03:44.830
6:55:01.013
5:17:01.793
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Donald
Brent
Nathan
Graham
Anastasia
Jason
Mat
Andrew
Lucy
Michael
Ryan
Eric
Nicolas
Graham
Garrett
Joshua
Chris
Jordan
Jason
Gregory
Justin
Kevin
Elton
Andrea
Hayley
lan
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Palmer
Crumley
Morgan
Kelly
Beiting
Quinn
Erpelding
Heidt
Hedges
Hurt
Meyer
Grohs
Miller
Mackenzie
Rucker
Mackie
Wyatt
Trevino
Cass
Spurlock
Milander
Bailey
Wilson
Amestoy
Regan
Forsyth

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

20 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
258 - Age30-39
260 - - Age 40-49
253 - Age20-29
420 1 Age20-29

7 - Age30-39
263 1 1 Aged0-49
264 2 2 Age40-49
255 3 3  Aged0-49
254 - Age30-39
419 4 1 Age50-59
262 5 4  Age 40-49
417 6 5 Age40-49
287 1 Age30-39
267 7 2 Age50-59
256 2 Age 20-29
273 8 6 Age40-49
425 9 7 Age 40-49
424 2 Age30-39
261 10 8 Age 40-49
340 11 9 Age 40-49
426 3  Age30-39
63 4  Age 30-39
286 12 10 Age 40-49
56 - Age 40-49
268 1 Age20-29
270 5 Age30-39

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

1

O 0O N NO UL E B WN

N f NN E R PR R R R R R PR
N R O LWOWNOU D WNERLO

ET71m1IILILLLLLLLLZLLCLLILLLELEnZELInEEL L

Chip Time

3:18:54.692
3:38:12.160
3:40:25.097
4:01:26.582
4:02:40.317
4:08:17.759
4:08:16.360
4:09:05.966
4:14:10.847
4:17:52.997
4:19:21.017
4:24:54.589
4:35:10.872
4:40:04.399
4:42:49.673
4:43:36.965
4:44:54.866
4:46:03.842
4:46:28.185
4:48:37.846
4:53:05.813
4:53:26.063
4:55:04.744
4:58:35.679
4:58:38.879
5:03:20.304

Gun Time
3:18:57.255
3:38:15.821
3:40:59.236
4:01:29.428
4:02:52.628
4:08:26.393
4:09:28.127
4:09:28.895
4:14:13.882
4:18:18.044
4:19:28.196
4:25:01.954
4:35:10.872
4:40:19.133
4:42:51.035
4:43:45.740
4:45:03.762
4:46:13.149
4:46:35.947
4:48:50.492
4:53:18.469
4:53:37.241
4:55:10.857
4:58:46.051
4:58:50.857
5:03:35.776
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Place
OA
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Megan
Jason
Jose
David
David
Judd
Becky
Trevor
Lucas
Katrina
Matt
Leticia
Tj

Judd
Suezann
Margie
Kristine
Colene
Kelli
Jodi
John
Joseph
William
Sean
Sherry
David

Maiser
Gracida
Salinas
Barrett
Healea
Anderson
Lanningham
Dschaak
Kaserman
Barber
Gambill
Coronado Estrada
Love
Ballard
Yorita

Fritz
Goodman
Pritiken
Crocker
Chappell
Hudson
Little
Sanders
Olson
Summerfield
Tarkalson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

20 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

265 1 Age30-39
281 13 11 Age 40-49
440 6 Age30-39
266 14 3  Age50-59
289 15 4  Age 50-59
295 16 12 Age 40-49
252 1 1 Aged0-49
416 7 Age 30-39
278 17 13  Age 40-49
283 2 2 Age40-49
284 18 14 Age 40-49
294 3 3  Aged0-49
279 8 Age30-39
269 19 15 Age 40-49
282 4 1 Age50-59
277 5 2 Age50-59
296 2 Age30-39
74 6 3 Age50-59
297 7 4  Age 40-49
298 8 5 Age40-49
418 20 16 Age 40-49
292 21 5 Age50-59
280 DNF Age 30-39
259 DNS Age 20-29
275 DNS DNS Age 50-59
276  DNS DNS Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender
5
23
24
25
26
27
6
28
29
7
30
8
31
32
9
10
11
12
13
14
33
34
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

ETn1LLEE I

Chip Time
5:03:20.301
5:07:53.558
5:14:42.167
5:36:20.233
5:36:21.135
5:41:05.196
5:42:08.713
5:56:51.738
6:09:08.009
6:12:12.491
6:34:24.630
6:39:09.028
6:48:41.076
6:51:35.245
7:10:29.532
7:10:49.987
7:58:29.283
8:24:55.405
9:26:50.684
9:26:57.425
9:54:21.657
9:54:19.830
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:03:36.204
5:08:04.701
5:14:57.145
5:36:47.956
5:36:48.758
5:41:14.351
5:42:21.887
5:57:03.573
6:09:23.525
6:12:43.492
6:34:47.646
6:39:29.930
6:48:59.965
6:51:54.208
7:10:43.712
7:11:04.538
7:58:51.687
8:24:55.405
9:27:16.678
9:27:22.552
9:54:36.571
9:54:37.602

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ray Crabtree
Kiersten Cooper
Matthew  Cooper
Abigail Robertson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

20 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
290 DNS DNS Age 60-69
291 DNS DNS Age 50-59
293 DNS DNS Age 40-49
421 DNS Age 20-29

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M

E
M
E

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Donald Palmer
2 Brent Crumley
3 Nathan Morgan
4  Graham Kelly
6 Jason Quinn
7 Mat Erpelding
8 Andrew Heidt

10 Michael Hurt

11 Ryan Meyer
12  Eric Grohs

13 Nicolas Miller

14 Graham Mackenzie
15 Garrett Rucker
16 Joshua Mackie
17 Chris Wyatt
18 Jordan Trevino
19 Jason Cass

20 Gregory Spurlock
21 Justin Milander
22  Kevin Bailey
23 Elton Wilson
26 lan Forsyth
28 Jason Gracida
29 Jose Salinas
30 David Barrett
31 David Healea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

258
260
253
420
263
264
255
419
262
417
287
267
256
273
425
424
261
340
426
63
286
270
281
440
266
289

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

o b WN

10

11

12

13

14
15

Place

Div Division
- Age30-39
- Age40-49
- Age20-29
1 Age20-29
1 Aged0-49
2 Age40-49
3  Aged0-49
1 Ageb50-59
4 Age 40-49
5 Age40-49
1 Age30-39
2 Age50-59
2 Age20-29
6 Age40-49
7 Age40-49
2 Age30-39
8 Age40-49
9 Age40-49
3  Age30-39
4  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
5 Age30-39
11 Age 40-49
6 Age30-39
3 Age50-59
4 Age 50-59
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

1

O 00 NO U A WN

N NNNNNNRRRRERRRPRRR R
OV WNRPROWLVWWOWNOOOUIEAEWNIERELO

TLLLLILILLLTLZLLZLLZLZCLLCILILLELZELCZCZCZCLEELRL

Chip Time

3:18:54.692
3:38:12.160
3:40:25.097
4:01:26.582
4:08:17.759
4:08:16.360
4:09:05.966
4:17:52.997
4:19:21.017
4:24:54.589
4:35:10.872
4:40:04.399
4:42:49.673
4:43:36.965
4:44:54.866
4:46:03.842
4:46:28.185
4:48:37.846
4:53:05.813
4:53:26.063
4:55:04.744
5:03:20.304
5:07:53.558
5:14:42.167
5:36:20.233
5:36:21.135

Gun Time
3:18:57.255
3:38:15.821
3:40:59.236
4:01:29.428
4:08:26.393
4:09:28.127
4:09:28.895
4:18:18.044
4:19:28.196
4:25:01.954
4:35:10.872
4:40:19.133
4:42:51.035
4:43:45.740
4:45:03.762
4:46:13.149
4:46:35.947
4:48:50.492
4:53:18.469
4:53:37.241
4:55:10.857
5:03:35.776
5:08:04.701
5:14:57.145
5:36:47.956
5:36:48.758

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
32
34
35
37
39
40
47
48

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Judd Anderson
Trevor Dschaak
Lucas Kaserman
Matt Gambill
Tj Love
Judd Ballard
John Hudson
Joseph Little
William Sanders
Sean Olson
David Tarkalson
Ray Crabtree
Matthew  Cooper

Place
Bib Masters
295 16
416
278 17
284 18
279
269 19
418 20
292 21
280
259
276  DNS
290 DNS
293 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Div
12
7
13
14
8
15
16
5
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

T KL

Chip Time
5:41:05.196
5:56:51.738
6:09:08.009
6:34:24.630
6:48:41.076
6:51:35.245
9:54:21.657
9:54:19.830
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:41:14.351
5:57:03.573
6:09:23.525
6:34:47.646
6:48:59.965
6:51:54.208
9:54:36.571
9:54:37.602

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

5 Anastasia

9 Lucy

24 Andrea

25 Hayley
27 Megan
33 Becky

36 Katrina
38 Leticia

41 Suezann

42 Margie

43  Kristine

44 Colene
45 Kelli
46 Jodi
DNS Sherry

DNS Kiersten

DNS Abigail

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Beiting
Hedges
Amestoy
Regan
Maiser
Lanningham
Barber
Coronado Estrada
Yorita

Fritz
Goodman
Pritiken
Crocker
Chappell
Summerfield
Cooper
Robertson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Bib Masters

7
254
56
268
265
252
283
294
282
277
296
74
297
298
275
291
421

20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

ua b WN -

)]

7
8
DNS
DNS

Place
Div Division
- Age30-39
- Age30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
5 Age40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29

P W NDNEFE WNR PP

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender
1 F

O 0 NO UL A WN

e el
B W N -

DNS
DNS
DNS

=
o
M MM M M M M M M M T M M T T M m

Chip Time
4:02:40.317
4:14:10.847
4:58:35.679
4:58:38.879
5:03:20.301
5:42:08.713
6:12:12.491
6:39:09.028
7:10:29.532
7:10:49.987
7:58:29.283
8:24:55.405
9:26:50.684
9:26:57.425
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:02:52.628
4:14:13.882
4:58:46.051
4:58:50.857
5:03:36.204
5:42:21.887
6:12:43.492
6:39:29.930
7:10:43.712
7:11:04.538
7:58:51.687
8:24:55.405
9:27:16.678
9:27:22.552

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1of1



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNS

0O NOYOULL B WN B

o
=z
=

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

<L LKL

LT LKL XL m T

M M

Hayley
Abigail

Nathan
Graham
Garrett
Sean

Anastasia
Lucy
Megan
Kristine

Donald
Nicolas
Jordan
Justin
Kevin
lan
Jose
Trevor
Tj
William

Andrea
Becky

Regan
Robertson

Morgan
Kelly
Rucker
Olson

Beiting
Hedges
Maiser
Goodman

Palmer
Miller
Trevino
Milander
Bailey
Forsyth
Salinas
Dschaak
Love
Sanders

Amestoy
Lanningham

20 Mile

Bib
268
421

253
420
256
259

254
265
296

258
287
424
426
63
270
440
416
279
280

56
252

1/18/2020

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
25 4
DNS DNS

3 3
4 4
15 13

DNS DNS

5 1
9 2
27 5
43 11
1 1
13 11
18 16
21 19
22 20
26 22
29 24
34 28
39 31

DNF DNF
24 - 3
33 1 6

Chip Time
4:58:38.879
00:00.000

3:40:25.097
4:01:26.582
4:42:49.673

00:00.000

4:02:40.317
4:14:10.847
5:03:20.301
7:58:29.283

3:18:54.692
4:35:10.872
4:46:03.842
4:53:05.813
4:53:26.063
5:03:20.304
5:14:42.167
5:56:51.738
6:48:41.076

00:00.000

4:58:35.679
5:42:08.713

Gun Time
4:58:50.857
00:00.000

3:40:59.236
4:01:29.428
4:42:51.035

00:00.000

4:02:52.628
4:14:13.882
5:03:36.204
7:58:51.687

3:18:57.255
4:35:10.872
4:46:13.149
4:53:18.469
4:53:37.241
5:03:35.776
5:14:57.145
5:57:03.573
6:48:59.965

00:00.000

4:58:46.051
5:42:21.887

Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

u b WS

O 00O NO UL B WN -

R R R R R R R
o Ul Dd WN RO

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F

TLTLLLLLLLLLLLLLZLLZCLLCLZILLKLERLL m .

-n

Katrina
Leticia
Kelli
Jodi

Brent
Jason
Mat
Andrew
Ryan
Eric
Joshua
Chris
Jason
Gregory
Elton
Jason
Judd
Lucas
Matt
Judd
John
David
Matthew

Suezann

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

20 Mile

Group Results

Bib

Barber 283
Coronado Estrada 294
Crocker 297
Chappell 298
Crumley 260
Quinn 263
Erpelding 264
Heidt 255
Meyer 262
Grohs 417
Mackie 273
Wyatt 425
Cass 261
Spurlock 340
Wilson 286
Gracida 281
Anderson 295
Kaserman 278
Gambill 284
Ballard 269
Hudson 418
Tarkalson 276
Cooper 293
Yorita 282
1/18/2020

Place
OA
36
38

DNS
DNS

41

Place Place
Masters Gender
2 7
3 8
7 13
8 14
- 2
1 5
2 6
3 7
5 9
6 10
8 14
9 15
10 17
11 18
12 21
13 23
16 27
17 29
18 30
19 32
20 33
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 9

Chip Time Gun Time
6:12:12.491 6:12:43.492
6:39:09.028 6:39:29.930
9:26:50.684 9:27:16.678
9:26:57.425 9:27:22.552

3:38:12.160 3:38:15.821
4:08:17.759 4:08:26.393
4:08:16.360 4:09:28.127
4:09:05.966 4:09:28.895
4:19:21.017 4:19:28.196
4:24:54.589 4:25:01.954
4:43:36.965 4:43:45.740
4:44:54.866 4:45:03.762
4:46:28.185 4:46:35.947
4:48:37.846 4:48:50.492
4:55:04.744 4:55:10.857
5:07:53.558 5:08:04.701
5:41:05.196 5:41:14.351
6:09:08.009 6:09:23.525
6:34:24.630 6:34:47.646

6:51:35.245
9:54:21.657
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:10:29.532

6:51:54.208
9:54:36.571
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:10:43.712

Page 2 of 3



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3
DNS
DNS

“u b WN -

DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F

=LKL

<

Margie
Colene
Sherry
Kiersten

Michael
Graham
David
David
Joseph

Ray

Fritz

Pritiken
Summerfield
Cooper

Hurt
Mackenzie
Barrett
Healea
Little

Crabtree

20 Mile

Bib
277
74
275
201

419
267
266
289
292

290

1/18/2020

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
42 5 10
44 6 12
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
10 4 8
14 7 12
30 14 25
31 15 26
48 21 34
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time

7:10:49.987

8:24:55.405
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:17:52.997
4:40:04.399
5:36:20.233
5:36:21.135
9:54:19.830

00:00.000

Gun Time
7:11:04.538
8:24:55.405

00:00.000
00:00.000

4:18:18.044
4:40:19.133
5:36:47.956
5:36:48.758
9:54:37.602

00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
24
32
22
40
36
30

19
46
DNS
DNS
38
DNS
45

34

26
42
37
43
28
12
31

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Andrea
Judd
Kevin
Judd
Katrina
David
Anastasia
Jason
Jodi
Kiersten
Matthew
Leticia
Ray
Kelli
Brent
Trevor
Mat

lan
Margie
Matt
Kristine
Jason
Eric
David
Lucy
Andrew

Amestoy
Anderson
Bailey
Ballard
Barber
Barrett
Beiting
Cass
Chappell
Cooper
Cooper

Coronado Estrada

Crabtree
Crocker
Crumley
Dschaak
Erpelding
Forsyth
Fritz
Gambill
Goodman
Gracida
Grohs
Healea
Hedges
Heidt

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
56 -
295 16
63
269 19
283 2
266 14
7
261 10
298 8
291 DNS
293 DNS
294 3
290 DNS
297 7
260 -
416
264 2
270
277 5
284 18
296
281 13
417 6
289 15
254
255 3

Place
Div Division
- Age40-49
12 Age 40-49
4 Age30-39
15 Age 40-49
2  Aged0-49
3 Age50-59
- Age30-39
8 Age40-49
5 Age40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
3  Aged0-49
DNS Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
7 Age30-39
2 Aged40-49
5 Age30-39
2 Age 50-59
14 Age 40-49
2 Age30-39
11 Age 40-49
5 Age40-49
4 Age50-59
- Age30-39
3 Age40-49
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

3
27
20
32

7
25

1
17
14

DNS
DNS

DNS
13

28

22
10
30
11
23
10
26

ET1LLEMETmELLELE NI

Chip Time
4:58:35.679
5:41:05.196
4:53:26.063
6:51:35.245
6:12:12.491
5:36:20.233
4:02:40.317
4:46:28.185
9:26:57.425
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:39:09.028
00:00.000
9:26:50.684
3:38:12.160
5:56:51.738
4:08:16.360
5:03:20.304
7:10:49.987
6:34:24.630
7:58:29.283
5:07:53.558
4:24:54.589
5:36:21.135
4:14:10.847
4:09:05.966

Gun Time
4:58:46.051
5:41:14.351
4:53:37.241
6:51:54.208
6:12:43.492
5:36:47.956
4:02:52.628
4:46:35.947
9:27:22.552

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:39:29.930

00:00.000
9:27:16.678
3:38:15.821
5:57:03.573
4:09:28.127
5:03:35.776
7:11:04.538
6:34:47.646
7:58:51.687
5:08:04.701
4:25:01.954
5:36:48.758
4:14:13.882
4:09:28.895

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
47
10
35

33
48
39
14
16
27
11
21
13

DNS

44

25
DNS
15
29
DNF
20
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

John
Michael
Lucas
Graham
Becky
Joseph
Tj
Graham
Joshua
Megan
Ryan
Justin
Nicolas
Nathan
Sean
Donald
Colene
Jason
Hayley
Abigail
Garrett
Jose
William
Gregory
Sherry
David

Hudson
Hurt
Kaserman
Kelly
Lanningham
Little

Love
Mackenzie
Mackie
Maiser
Meyer
Milander
Miller
Morgan
Olson
Palmer
Pritiken
Quinn
Regan
Robertson
Rucker
Salinas
Sanders
Spurlock
Summerfield
Tarkalson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
418 20
419 4
278 17
420
252 1
292 21
279
267 7
273 8
265
262 5
426
287
253
259
258
74 6
263 1
268
421
256
440
280
340 11
275 DNS
276  DNS

Place
Div Division
16 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
13 Age 40-49
1 Age20-29
1 Aged0-49
5 Age50-59
8 Age30-39
2 Age 50-59
6 Age40-49
1 Age30-39
4  Age 40-49
3  Age30-39
1 Age30-39
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
- Age30-39
3  Age50-59
1 Aged0-49
1 Age20-29
DNS Age 20-29
2 Age20-29
6 Age30-39
DNF Age 30-39
9 Age40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

33
8
29
4
6
34
31
12
14
5
9
19
11
3
DNS

12

DNS
13
24

DNF
18

DNS

DNS

ET1LLIE T TN L

Chip Time
9:54:21.657
4:17:52.997
6:09:08.009
4:01:26.582
5:42:08.713
9:54:19.830
6:48:41.076
4:40:04.399
4:43:36.965
5:03:20.301
4:19:21.017
4:53:05.813
4:35:10.872
3:40:25.097
00:00.000
3:18:54.692
8:24:55.405
4:08:17.759
4:58:38.879
00:00.000
4:42:49.673
5:14:42.167
00:00.000
4:48:37.846
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:54:36.571
4:18:18.044
6:09:23.525
4:01:29.428
5:42:21.887
9:54:37.602
6:48:59.965
4:40:19.133
4:43:45.740
5:03:36.204
4:19:28.196
4:53:18.469
4:35:10.872
3:40:59.236

00:00.000
3:18:57.255
8:24:55.405
4:08:26.393
4:58:50.857

00:00.000
4:42:51.035
5:14:57.145

00:00.000
4:48:50.492

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
18
23
17
41

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jordan
Elton
Chris
Suezann

Trevino
Wilson
Wyatt
Yorita

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place
Bib Masters
424
286 12
425 9
282 4

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
2 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
7 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

16
21
15

9

M

M
M
E

Chip Time Gun Time
4:46:03.842 4:46:13.149
4:55:04.744 4:55:10.857
4:44:54.866 4:45:03.762
7:10:29.532 7:10:43.712
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Place

OA First Name
Sid
Casey
David
Elizabeth
Neil
Canton
Matthew
Daniel
Char
Raymond
Rachel
Jennifer
April
Collin
Aaron
Katey
Dawn
Brian
Andrew
Abby
Ainsley
George
Katie
Matthew
Randall
Tammy

O 0O NO UL B WN B

NNNNNNNRRRRRRBERRP R R
O U D WNERER OWOOWNOOOUID WNERO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Sullivan
Crumley
Warnimont
Murray
Crescenti
Hutchison
Coffin
Beckman
Hefflinger
Mullenax
Newton

Li

Arbon
Macheel
Cornwell
Jones
Teply
Tolley
John
Kostecka
Boan
Keepers
John
Bailey
Phelps
Hill

Bib Masters

438
302
304
301
307
384
351
311
300
35
310
312
315
338
399
313
316
350
385
257
353
72
386
372
365
318

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

10 Mile

Place
Div

=

WNNRPODSNWRDPANNRWER R

Full Results - All

Division
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

1

O U b WOONNOOLEEL WN

T Y [ERG =
R0 hdO WYX N o

MTELNEImm LTI L

Chip Time

1:29:05.597
1:29:44.400
1:29:56.684
1:34:18.457
1:34:55.387
1:38:48.954
1:38:55.577
1:40:34.842
1:41:20.727
1:43:46.368
1:44:43.381
1:44:45.808
1:45:56.590
1:46:20.413
1:47:02.057
1:48:29.604
1:49:46.427
1:50:06.202
1:52:25.077
1:52:59.167
1:53:16.675
1:54:37.728
1:54:57.889
1:55:01.133
1:55:31.908
1:56:13.670

Gun Time

1:29:06.922
1:29:48.389
1:29:58.600
1:34:20.656
1:35:05.123
1:38:50.215
1:39:04.271
1:40:37.385
1:41:24.933
1:43:46.368
1:44:43.381
1:44:48.480
1:46:00.975
1:46:27.277
1:47:10.254
1:48:35.691
1:49:49.636
1:50:12.064
1:52:33.802
1:53:06.394
1:53:25.364
1:54:42.459
1:55:06.671
1:55:11.771
1:55:35.073
1:56:17.519
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Place
OA
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dee
Andrew
Lissa
Emma
Lyndon
Jesus
Naomi
Krista
Donald
Austin
Samantha
Paul
Hannah
Brita
Meghan
Rachael
Andrew
Sarah
Lupe
Paula
Seth
Vicki
Karen
Glenda
Marc
Debbie

Carter
Gehrke
Simis
Strommen
Nolan
Tarifa
Leppell
Rogerson
Klebenow
Rogerson
Birch
Maisey
Greene
Velazquez
Brown
Bazzett
Myers
Goicoechea
Almaraz
Needham
Stears
Trees
Narus
Phua
Swinney
Budwig

Bib Masters

326
337
330
320
360
332
314
392
317
391
308
322
383
309
373
396
397
382
329
327
319
325
343
342
356
374

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

5
6
4

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

w

R OO Ul W WNDPUTWOONPPWOKONOUDNMNOGOPAEREN

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

1/18/2020

Place

16
17
12
13
18
19
14
15
20
21
16
22
17
18
19
20
23
21
22
23
24
24
25
26
25
27

Gender Gender

R o B T T o I o T o T o B o e o T B B B s Bl B s B

Chip Time

1:57:06.583
1:57:24.572
1:57:42.901
1:57:46.415
1:57:59.639
1:58:07.991
1:58:27.386
2:00:13.676
2:00:13.618
2:00:15.359
2:00:31.900
2:02:50.835
2:04:19.577
2:04:44.119
2:05:00.055
2:05:18.127
2:05:14.709
2:05:14.597
2:06:04.525
2:06:18.700
2:06:30.365
2:10:51.473
2:13:06.994
2:13:15.885
2:13:26.132
2:13:41.978

Gun Time

1:57:07.746
1:57:33.944
1:57:46.292
1:57:50.575
1:58:03.439
1:58:19.165
1:58:33.143
2:00:18.095
2:00:18.813
2:00:20.003
2:00:38.651
2:02:50.835
2:04:29.503
2:04:49.333
2:05:14.612
2:05:18.127
2:05:19.357
2:05:21.081
2:06:12.566
2:06:29.960
2:06:39.247
2:10:51.473
2:13:12.884
2:13:22.027
2:13:33.845
2:13:49.938
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Place
OA
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Gwen
Mason
Michael
Larry
Jadin
Lindsey
Jon
Aubrey
Gayle
Alex
Katie
Brian
Lukrena
Kendra
Jennifer
Riley
Laura
Christine
Erin
Dana
Kedron
Heidi
Preston
Dana
Audra
Marion

Krueger
Carter
Cummings
Meadors
Campbell
Campbell
Kinzer
Lowe
Marshall
Marshall
Miller
Rencher
Schoonover
Deloof
Diep
Gibson
Gibson
Birch
Rush
Hunter
Burnett
Kessler
Schow
Petrie
Green
Jordan

Place

Bib Masters
303 11
376

378 11
354 12
375

328
9999 13
346 12
388

336 14
324

352 15
339 13
379

323

381

321 14
306

58 15
331 16
344 17
334 18
393

345 19
333 20
370 16

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 60-69
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
2 Age 19-Under
9 Age30-39
5 Age40-49
6 Age40-49
9 Age30-39
6 Age40-49
10 Age 30-39
3 Age60-69
7 Age40-49
6 Age20-29
7 Age 20-29
2 Age 19-Under
5 Age50-59
11 Age 30-39
8 Age40-49
9 Age40-49
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
6 Age50-59
12 Age 40-49
7 Age 50-59
1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

28
26
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
31
33
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
34
42
43
35
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Chip Time

2:14:04.764
2:15:00.948
2:14:56.408
2:15:41.369
2:17:09.657
2:17:09.766
2:18:00.000
2:18:33.086
2:18:24.110
2:18:24.749
2:22:00.503
2:21:59.918
2:22:40.570
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:25:30.321
2:25:32.191
2:26:44.647
2:26:51.026
2:28:57.844
2:30:01.508
2:30:32.758
2:34:03.114
2:35:23.828
2:37:38.063
2:38:40.615

Gun Time
2:14:04.764
2:15:02.942
2:15:04.612
2:15:50.749
2:17:12.668
2:17:12.672
2:18:00.000
2:18:39.278
2:18:41.279
2:18:41.755
2:22:05.597
2:22:07.483
2:23:00.426
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:25:45.690
2:25:47.174
2:26:51.763
2:27:13.005
2:29:07.743
2:30:16.900
2:30:51.929
2:34:05.089
2:35:35.049
2:37:41.469
2:38:51.726
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Place
OA
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
WeiYeeng Ng

Claire Boyd
Deborah Ausman
Shelly Caldwell
Marcie Foster
Leah Wilsey
Shel K
Michelle Weitz
Nikki Clampitt
Betsy Ogden
Jodi Meine
Michele Kozel
Kris Ryals
Cynthia Strommen
Jessica Resendez
Shannon Cade
Linda Schwehr
Yolanda Martinez
Margie Schuh
Cathy Charlton
Kimberly Phillips-Merritt
Lonny Wearin
David Holland
Phil Hawkins
Kris Hawkins
Adrienne  Woods

Place

Bib Masters
347

355 21
363 22
349 23
285 24
359 25
387 26
394 27
299 28
288 29
335 30
341 31
357 32
361

390 33
369 34
422 35
389 36
371

377 37
366 38
398 17
439 18
368 19
367 39
362 40

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
12
13
7
8
14
15
9
10
16
11
17
12
3
13
18
13
14
19
14
20
15
7
1
2
16
17

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
36
37
38
65
66
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Chip Time

2:38:54.915
2:38:50.892
2:41:41.239
2:50:34.608
2:53:49.449
3:01:38.008
3:06:28.481
3:08:03.941
3:09:16.731
3:15:03.748
3:16:50.526
3:17:57.917
3:17:58.893
3:20:08.777
3:22:28.660
3:24:21.370
3:24:22.783
3:27:00.793
3:41:26.183
3:52:47.343
3:52:59.171
4:26:38.214
4:38:22.185
4:48:42.803
4:48:45.222
4:48:45.312

Gun Time
2:38:58.439
2:39:01.261
2:41:51.689
2:50:56.022
2:54:03.247
3:01:54.057
3:06:51.310
3:08:03.941
3:09:30.734
3:15:17.882
3:17:02.854
3:18:11.108
3:18:11.269
3:20:15.455
3:22:38.330
3:24:35.628
3:24:37.540
3:27:17.436
3:41:47.296
3:53:09.699
3:53:20.016
4:26:50.805
4:38:38.441
4:49:01.856
4:49:03.677
4:49:04.782
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kayla
Kim
Scott
Teri
Justin

Sande
O'Connor
Jones
Martin-Holland
Frost

Bib
305
348
358
364
380

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place
Masters

DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

< n <

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sid
Casey
David
Neil
Canton
Matthew
Daniel
Raymond
Collin
Aaron
Brian
Andrew
George
Matthew
Randall
Dee
Andrew
Lyndon
Jesus
Donald
Austin
Paul
Andrew
Seth
Marc
Mason

Sullivan
Crumley
Warnimont
Crescenti
Hutchison
Coffin
Beckman
Mullenax
Macheel
Cornwell
Tolley
John
Keepers
Bailey
Phelps
Carter
Gehrke
Nolan
Tarifa
Klebenow
Rogerson
Maisey
Myers
Stears
Swinney
Carter

Bib Masters

438
302
304
307
384
351
311
35
338
399
350
385
72
372
365
326
337
360
332
317
391
322
397
319
356
376

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

N o oo b

10

10 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

PO WWONUUOPNWNMNMNNORPDARERP WERRNRPRE

Division
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

1/18/2020

Place
Gender Gender

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

TLLLLILILLLETLZLLZLLZLZCLLCLILLELELZCZCLZCZCIIEELRL

Chip Time

1:29:05.597
1:29:44.400
1:29:56.684
1:34:55.387
1:38:48.954
1:38:55.577
1:40:34.842
1:43:46.368
1:46:20.413
1:47:02.057
1:50:06.202
1:52:25.077
1:54:37.728
1:55:01.133
1:55:31.908
1:57:06.583
1:57:24.572
1:57:59.639
1:58:07.991
2:00:13.618
2:00:15.359
2:02:50.835
2:05:14.709
2:06:30.365
2:13:26.132
2:15:00.948

Gun Time

1:29:06.922
1:29:48.389
1:29:58.600
1:35:05.123
1:38:50.215
1:39:04.271
1:40:37.385
1:43:46.368
1:46:27.277
1:47:10.254
1:50:12.064
1:52:33.802
1:54:42.459
1:55:11.771
1:55:35.073
1:57:07.746
1:57:33.944
1:58:03.439
1:58:19.165
2:00:18.813
2:00:20.003
2:02:50.835
2:05:19.357
2:06:39.247
2:13:33.845
2:15:02.942

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
55
56
57
59
61
62
64
75
78
100
101
102

DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Michael
Larry
Jadin
Jon
Gayle
Alex
Brian
Preston
Marion
Lonny
David
Phil
Scott
Justin

Cummings
Meadors
Campbell
Kinzer
Marshall
Marshall
Rencher
Schow
Jordan
Wearin
Holland
Hawkins
Jones
Frost

Place
Bib Masters
378 11
354 12
375
9999 13
388
336 14
352 15
393
370 16
398 17
439 18
368 19
358 DNS
380

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
2 Age 19-Under
5 Aged40-49
9 Age30-39
6 Aged0-49
3 Age60-69
5 Age20-29
7 Age50-59
7 Age40-49
1 Age70-79
2 Age70-79
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
1/18/2020

Place

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
DNS
DNS

Gender Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
2:14:56.408
2:15:41.369
2:17:09.657
2:18:00.000
2:18:24.110
2:18:24.749
2:21:59.918
2:34:03.114
2:38:40.615
4:26:38.214
4:38:22.185
4:48:42.803
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:15:04.612
2:15:50.749
2:17:12.668
2:18:00.000
2:18:41.279
2:18:41.755
2:22:07.483
2:34:05.089
2:38:51.726
4:26:50.805
4:38:38.441
4:49:01.856

00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

11
12
13
16
17
20
21
23
26
29
30
33
34
37
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
48
49
50

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Elizabeth
Char
Rachel
Jennifer
April
Katey
Dawn
Abby
Ainsley
Katie
Tammy
Lissa
Emma
Naomi
Krista
Samantha
Hannah
Brita
Meghan
Rachael
Sarah
Lupe
Paula
Vicki
Karen
Glenda

Last Name
Murray
Hefflinger
Newton

Li

Arbon
Jones
Teply
Kostecka
Boan
John

Hill

Simis
Strommen
Leppell
Rogerson
Birch
Greene
Velazquez
Brown
Bazzett
Goicoechea
Almaraz
Needham
Trees
Narus
Phua

Bib Masters

301
300
310
312
315
313
316
257
353
386
318
330
320
314
392
308
383
309
373
396
382
329
327
325
343
342

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Full Results - Female

Place

O 00 N O U»n

10 Mile

Place
Div

U b WNDPPUOONPWONMUUREREWEPRPRWNNDRPR

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19-Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

1

O 00 NO UV A WN

[y
N O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

F

M MM MM M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Chip Time

1:34:18.457
1:41:20.727
1:44:43.381
1:44:45.808
1:45:56.590
1:48:29.604
1:49:46.427
1:52:59.167
1:53:16.675
1:54:57.889
1:56:13.670
1:57:42.901
1:57:46.415
1:58:27.386
2:00:13.676
2:00:31.900
2:04:19.577
2:04:44.119
2:05:00.055
2:05:18.127
2:05:14.597
2:06:04.525
2:06:18.700
2:10:51.473
2:13:06.994
2:13:15.885

Gun Time

1:34:20.656
1:41:24.933
1:44:43.381
1:44:48.480
1:46:00.975
1:48:35.691
1:49:49.636
1:53:06.394
1:53:25.364
1:55:06.671
1:56:17.519
1:57:46.292
1:57:50.575
1:58:33.143
2:00:18.095
2:00:38.651
2:04:29.503
2:04:49.333
2:05:14.612
2:05:18.127
2:05:21.081
2:06:12.566
2:06:29.960
2:10:51.473
2:13:12.884
2:13:22.027



Place
OA
52
53
58
60
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Debbie
Gwen
Lindsey
Aubrey
Katie
Lukrena
Kendra
Jennifer
Riley
Laura
Christine
Erin
Dana
Kedron
Heidi
Dana
Audra
Wei Yeeng
Claire
Deborah
Shelly
Marcie
Leah
Shel
Michelle
Nikk

Budwig
Krueger
Campbell
Lowe
Miller
Schoonover
Deloof
Diep
Gibson
Gibson
Birch
Rush
Hunter
Burnett
Kessler
Petrie
Green
Ng

Boyd
Ausman
Caldwell
Foster
Wilsey

K

Weitz
Clampitt

Place
Bib Masters
374 10
303 11
328
346 12
324
339 13
379
323
381
321 14
306
58 15
331 16
344 17
334 18
345 19
333 20
347
355 21
363 22
349 23
285 24
359 25
387 26
394 27
299 28

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place
Div
1

Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19-Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

F

M MM MM M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Chip Time

2:13:41.978
2:14:04.764
2:17:09.766
2:18:33.086
2:22:00.503
2:22:40.570
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:25:30.321
2:25:32.191
2:26:44.647
2:26:51.026
2:28:57.844
2:30:01.508
2:30:32.758
2:35:23.828
2:37:38.063
2:38:54.915
2:38:50.892
2:41:41.239
2:50:34.608
2:53:49.449
3:01:38.008
3:06:28.481
3:08:03.941
3:09:16.731

Gun Time
2:13:49.938
2:14:04.764
2:17:12.672
2:18:39.278
2:22:05.597
2:23:00.426
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:25:45.690
2:25:47.174
2:26:51.763
2:27:13.005
2:29:07.743
2:30:16.900
2:30:51.929
2:35:35.049
2:37:41.469
2:38:58.439
2:39:01.261
2:41:51.689
2:50:56.022
2:54:03.247
3:01:54.057
3:06:51.310
3:08:03.941
3:09:30.734



Place
OA
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
103
104
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Betsy
Jodi
Michele
Kris
Cynthia
Jessica
Shannon
Linda
Yolanda
Margie
Cathy
Kimberly
Kris
Adrienne
Kayla
Kim

Teri

Last Name
Ogden
Meine
Kozel
Ryals
Strommen
Resendez
Cade
Schwehr
Martinez
Schuh
Charlton

Phillips-Merritt

Hawkins
Woods
Sande
O'Connor

Martin-Holland

Place
Bib Masters
288 29
335 30
341 31
357 32
361
390 33
369 34
422 35
389 36
371
377 37
366 38
367 39
362 40
305
348 DNS
364 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place
Div
11
17
12
3
13
18
13
14
19
14
20
15
16
17
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
3:15:03.748
3:16:50.526
3:17:57.917
3:17:58.893
3:20:08.777
3:22:28.660
3:24:21.370
3:24:22.783
3:27:00.793
3:41:26.183
3:52:47.343
3:52:59.171
4:48:45.222
4:48:45.312
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:15:17.882
3:17:02.854
3:18:11.108
3:18:11.269
3:20:15.455
3:22:38.330
3:24:35.628
3:24:37.540
3:27:17.436
3:41:47.296
3:53:09.699
3:53:20.016
4:49:03.677
4:49:04.782

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Division
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under
Age 19-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

N

No b wWwN R

u b WN B

DNS

w N -

Gender First Name

F
F

T L Al s B M2 B B <L

M T M M

Emma
Riley

Casey
Aaron
Jadin

Katie
Krista
Hannah
Brita
Sarah
Kendra
Jennifer

Andrew
Matthew
Andrew
Mason
Preston
Justin

Elizabeth
Jennifer
Katey
Abby

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Strommen 320
Gibson 381
Crumley 302
Cornwell 399
Campbell 375
John 386
Rogerson 392
Greene 383
Velazquez 309
Goicoechea 382
Deloof 379
Diep 323
John 385
Bailey 372
Myers 397
Carter 376
Schow 393
Frost 380
Murray 301
Li 312
Jones 313
Kostecka 257
1/18/2020

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
30 13
68 35
2 2
15 10
57 29
23 10
34 15
39 17
40 18
44 21
66 33
67 34
19 12
24 14
43 23
54 26
75 34
DNS DNS
4 1
12 4
16 6
20 8

Chip Time
1:57:46.415
2:25:30.321

1:29:44.400
1:47:02.057
2:17:09.657

1:54:57.889
2:00:13.676
2:04:19.577
2:04:44.119
2:05:14.597
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506

1:52:25.077
1:55:01.133
2:05:14.709
2:15:00.948
2:34:03.114

00:00.000

1:34:18.457
1:44:45.808
1:48:29.604
1:52:59.167

Gun Time
1:57:50.575
2:25:45.690

1:29:48.389
1:47:10.254
2:17:12.668

1:55:06.671
2:00:18.095
2:04:29.503
2:04:49.333
2:05:21.081
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506

1:52:33.802
1:55:11.771
2:05:19.357
2:15:02.942
2:34:05.089

00:00.000

1:34:20.656
1:44:48.480
1:48:35.691
1:53:06.394

Page 1of 5



Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender ChipTime GunTime

Age 30-39 4 F Ainsley Boan 353 21 9 1:53:16.675 1:53:25.364
Age 30-39 5 F Naomi Leppell 314 33 14 1:58:27.386 1:58:33.143
Age 30-39 6 F Samantha Birch 308 37 16 2:00:31.900 2:00:38.651
Age 30-39 7 F Meghan Brown 373 41 19 2:05:00.055 2:05:14.612
Age 30-39 8 F Rachael Bazzett 396 42 20 2:05:18.127 2:05:18.127
Age 30-39 9 F Lindsey Campbell 328 58 29 2:17:09.766 2:17:12.672
Age 30-39 10 F Katie Miller 324 63 31 2:22:00.503 2:22:05.597
Age 30-39 11 F Christine Birch 306 70 37 2:26:44.647 2:26:51.763
Age 30-39 12 F WeiYeeng Ng 347 79 44 2:38:54.915 2:38:58.439
Age 30-39 13 F Cynthia Strommen 361 92 57 3:20:08.777 3:20:15.455
Age 30-39 14 F Margie Schuh 371 97 62 3:41:26.183 3:41:47.296
Age 30-39 DNS F Kayla Sande 305 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Canton Hutchison 384 6 5 1:38:48.954 1:38:50.215
Age 30-39 2 M Matthew  Coffin 351 7 6 1:38:55.577 1:39:04.271
Age 30-39 3 M Collin Macheel 338 14 9 1:46:20.413 1:46:27.277
Age 30-39 4 M Brian Tolley 350 18 11 1:50:06.202 1:50:12.064
Age 30-39 5 M George Keepers 72 22 13 1:54:37.728 1:54:42.459
Age 30-39 6 M Jesus Tarifa 332 32 19 1:58:07.991 1:58:19.165
Age 30-39 7 M Austin Rogerson 391 36 21 2:00:15.359 2:00:20.003
Age 30-39 8 M Paul Maisey 322 38 22 2:02:50.835 2:02:50.835
Age 30-39 9 M Gayle Marshall 388 61 31 2:18:24.110 2:18:41.279
Age 40-49 F Char Hefflinger 300 9 2 1:41:20.727 1:41:24.933
Age 40-49 - F Rachel Newton 310 11 3 1:44:43.381 1:44:43.381
Age 40-49 1 F April Arbon 315 13 5 1:45:56.590 1:46:00.975
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

F

b A o e o e T A A e o e o e T A e e o e e e A e o e |

<L L

Dawn
Tammy
Lupe
Glenda
Aubrey
Lukrena
Erin
Dana
Kedron
Heidi
Audra
Claire
Marcie
Leah
Nikki
Jodi
Jessica
Yolanda
Cathy
Kim
Teri

Neil
Andrew
Seth
Michael

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Teply 316
Hill 318
Almaraz 329
Phua 342
Lowe 346
Schoonover 339
Rush 58
Hunter 331
Burnett 344
Kessler 334
Green 333
Boyd 355
Foster 285
Wilsey 359
Clampitt 299
Meine 335
Resendez 390
Martinez 389
Charlton 377
O'Connor 348
Martin-Holland 364
Crescenti 307
Gehrke 337
Stears 319
Cummings 378
1/18/2020

Place
OA
17
26
45
50
60
65
71
72
73
74
77
80
83
84
87
89
93
96
98

DNS

DNS

28
47
55

Place Place
Masters Gender
2 7
3 11
5 22
9 26
12 30
13 32
15 38
16 39
17 40
18 41
20 43
21 45
24 48
25 49
28 52
30 54
33 58
36 61
37 63
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 4
6 17
9 24
11 27

Chip Time
1:49:46.427
1:56:13.670
2:06:04.525
2:13:15.885
2:18:33.086
2:22:40.570
2:26:51.026
2:28:57.844
2:30:01.508
2:30:32.758
2:37:38.063
2:38:50.892
2:53:49.449
3:01:38.008
3:09:16.731
3:16:50.526
3:22:28.660
3:27:00.793
3:52:47.343
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:34:55.387
1:57:24.572
2:06:30.365
2:14:56.408

Gun Time
1:49:49.636
1:56:17.519
2:06:12.566
2:13:22.027
2:18:39.278
2:23:00.426
2:27:13.005
2:29:07.743
2:30:16.900
2:30:51.929
2:37:41.469
2:39:01.261
2:54:03.247
3:01:54.057
3:09:30.734
3:17:02.854
3:22:38.330
3:27:17.436
3:53:09.699
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:05.123
1:57:33.944
2:06:39.247
2:15:04.612
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5
6
7
DNS

O 0O NO UL B WN B

R R R R R R R R
N O U WN RO

Gender First Name
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Jon
Alex
Lonny
Scott

Lissa
Paula
Vicki
Karen
Laura
Dana
Deborah
Shelly
Shel
Michelle
Betsy
Michele
Shannon
Linda
Kimberly
Kris
Adrienne

Sid
David
Raymond

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Kinzer 9999 59 13 30
Marshall 336 62 14 32
Wearin 398 100 17 36
Jones 358 DNS DNS DNS
Simis 330 29 4 12
Needham 327 46 6 23
Trees 325 48 7 24
Narus 343 49 8 25
Gibson 321 69 14 36
Petrie 345 76 19 42
Ausman 363 81 22 46
Caldwell 349 82 23 47
K 387 85 26 50
Weitz 394 86 27 51
Ogden 288 88 29 53
Kozel 341 90 31 55
Cade 369 94 34 59
Schwehr 422 95 35 60
Phillips-Merritt 366 99 38 64
Hawkins 367 103 39 65
Woods 362 104 40 66
Sullivan 438 1 - 1
Warnimont 304 - 3
Mullenax 35 10 3 8
1/18/2020

Chip Time
2:18:00.000
2:18:24.749
4:26:38.214
00:00.000

1:57:42.901
2:06:18.700
2:10:51.473
2:13:06.994
2:25:32.191
2:35:23.828
2:41:41.239
2:50:34.608
3:06:28.481
3:08:03.941
3:15:03.748
3:17:57.917
3:24:21.370
3:24:22.783
3:52:59.171
4:48:45.222
4:48:45.312

1:29:05.597
1:29:56.684
1:43:46.368

Gun Time
2:18:00.000
2:18:41.755
4:26:50.805

00:00.000

1:57:46.292
2:06:29.960
2:10:51.473
2:13:12.884
2:25:47.174
2:35:35.049
2:41:51.689
2:50:56.022
3:06:51.310
3:08:03.941
3:15:17.882
3:18:11.108
3:24:35.628
3:24:37.540
3:53:20.016
4:49:03.677
4:49:04.782

1:29:06.922
1:29:58.600
1:43:46.368
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

No b~ wiN

Gender First Name

m . =LKL

=L <L

Randall
Dee
Lyndon
Donald
Marc
Marion

Debbie
Gwen
Kris

Daniel
Larry
Brian

David
Phil

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Phelps 365
Carter 326
Nolan 360
Klebenow 317
Swinney 356
Jordan 370
Budwig 374
Krueger 303
Ryals 357
Beckman 311
Meadors 354
Rencher 352
Holland 439
Hawkins 368
1/18/2020

Place

OA
25
27
31
35
51
78

52
53
91

56

64

101
102

Place Place
Masters Gender
4 15
5 16
7 18
8 20
10 25
16 35
10 27
11 28
32 56
2 7
12 28
15 33
18 37
19 38

Chip Time

1:55:31.908
1:57:06.583
1:57:59.639
2:00:13.618
2:13:26.132
2:38:40.615

2:13:41.978
2:14:04.764
3:17:58.893

1:40:34.842
2:15:41.369
2:21:59.918

4:38:22.185
4:48:42.803

Gun Time

1:55:35.073
1:57:07.746
1:58:03.439
2:00:18.813
2:13:33.845
2:38:51.726

2:13:49.938
2:14:04.764
3:18:11.269

1:40:37.385
2:15:50.749
2:22:07.483

4:38:38.441
4:49:01.856

Page 5 of 5



Place
OA
45
13
81
24
42

70
37
21
80
41
52
73
94
82
57
58
27
54
98
87

15

55

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Lupe
April
Deborah
Matthew
Rachael
Daniel
Christine
Samantha
Ainsley
Claire
Meghan
Debbie
Kedron
Shannon
Shelly
Jadin
Lindsey
Dee
Mason
Cathy
Nikki
Matthew
Aaron
Neil
Casey
Michael

Last Name
Almaraz
Arbon
Ausman
Bailey
Bazzett
Beckman
Birch
Birch
Boan
Boyd
Brown
Budwig
Burnett
Cade
Caldwell
Campbell
Campbell
Carter
Carter
Charlton
Clampitt
Coffin
Cornwell
Crescenti
Crumley
Cummings

329
315
363
372
396
311
306
308
353
355
373
374
344
369
349
375
328
326
376
377
299
351
399
307
302
378

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
5 4  Age 40-49
1 1 Aged0-49
22 7 Age50-59
2 Age20-29
8 Age30-39
2 1 Age60-69
11 Age 30-39
6 Age30-39
4  Age30-39
21 13 Age 40-49
7 Age30-39
10 1 Age60-69
17 10 Age 40-49
34 13 Age 50-59
23 8 Age50-59
2 Age 19-Under
9 Age30-39
5 3 Age50-59
4  Age 20-29
37 20 Age 40-49
28 16 Age 40-49
2 Age30-39
1 Age 19-Under
1 1 Age40-49
- Age 19-Under
11 4 Age 40-49
1/18/2020

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Gender Gender

22
5
46
14
20
7
37
16
9
45
19
27
40
59
47
29
29
16
26
63
52
6
10
4
2
27

NIRRT B T o B o B o e o e o e o e o e o T T T B o B |

Chip Time

2:06:04.525
1:45:56.590
2:41:41.239
1:55:01.133
2:05:18.127
1:40:34.842
2:26:44.647
2:00:31.900
1:53:16.675
2:38:50.892
2:05:00.055
2:13:41.978
2:30:01.508
3:24:21.370
2:50:34.608
2:17:09.657
2:17:09.766
1:57:06.583
2:15:00.948
3:52:47.343
3:09:16.731
1:38:55.577
1:47:02.057
1:34:55.387
1:29:44.400
2:14:56.408

Gun Time
2:06:12.566
1:46:00.975
2:41:51.689
1:55:11.771
2:05:18.127
1:40:37.385
2:26:51.763
2:00:38.651
1:53:25.364
2:39:01.261
2:05:14.612
2:13:49.938
2:30:16.900
3:24:35.628
2:50:56.022
2:17:12.668
2:17:12.672
1:57:07.746
2:15:02.942
3:53:09.699
3:09:30.734
1:39:04.271
1:47:10.254
1:35:05.123
1:29:48.389
2:15:04.612
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Place
OA
66
67
83
DNS
28
69
68
44
77
39
103
102

26
101
72

19
23
16
DNS
78
85
22
74
59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kendra
Jennifer
Marcie
Justin
Andrew
Laura
Riley
Sarah
Audra
Hannah
Kris
Phil
Char
Tammy
David
Dana
Canton
Andrew
Katie
Katey
Scott
Marion
Shel
George
Heidi
Jon

Deloof
Diep
Foster
Frost
Gehrke
Gibson
Gibson
Goicoechea
Green
Greene
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hefflinger
Hill
Holland
Hunter
Hutchison
John
John
Jones
Jones
Jordan

K

Keepers
Kessler
Kinzer

Place

Bib Masters
379

323

285 24
380

337 6
321 14
381

382

333 20
383

367 39
368 19
300 -
318 3
439 18
331 16
384

385

386

313

358 DNS
370 16
387 26
72

334 18
9999 13

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
6 Age20-29
7 Age20-29
14 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
2  Aged0-49
5 Age50-59
2 Age 19-Under
5 Age20-29
12 Age 40-49
3  Age20-29
16 Age 50-59
2 Age70-79
- Age 40-49
3  Aged0-49
1 Age70-79
9 Age40-49
1 Age30-39
1 Age20-29
1 Age20-29
2 Age30-39
DNS Age 40-49
7 Age 50-59
9 Age50-59
5 Age30-39
11 Age 40-49
5 Age40-49
1/18/2020

List by Name - All

Place

Gender Gender

33
34
48
DNS
17
36
35
21
43
17
65
38
2
11
37
39
5
12
10
6
DNS
35
50
13
41
30
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Chip Time
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:53:49.449
00:00.000
1:57:24.572
2:25:32.191
2:25:30.321
2:05:14.597
2:37:38.063
2:04:19.577
4:48:45.222
4:48:42.803
1:41:20.727
1:56:13.670
4:38:22.185
2:28:57.844
1:38:48.954
1:52:25.077
1:54:57.889
1:48:29.604
00:00.000
2:38:40.615
3:06:28.481
1:54:37.728
2:30:32.758
2:18:00.000

Gun Time
2:23:09.033
2:23:09.506
2:54:03.247

00:00.000
1:57:33.944
2:25:47.174
2:25:45.690
2:05:21.081
2:37:41.469
2:04:29.503
4:49:03.677
4:49:01.856
1:41:24.933
1:56:17.519
4:38:38.441
2:29:07.743
1:38:50.215
1:52:33.802
1:55:06.671
1:48:35.691

00:00.000
2:38:51.726
3:06:51.310
1:54:42.459
2:30:51.929
2:18:00.000
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Place
OA
35
20
90
53
33
12
60
14
38
62
61
96

DNS
56
89
63
10

43
49
46
11
79
31
DNS
88

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Donald
Abby
Michele
Gwen
Naomi
Jennifer
Aubrey
Collin
Paul

Alex
Gayle
Yolanda
Teri

Larry
Jodi

Katie
Raymond
Elizabeth
Andrew
Karen
Paula
Rachel
Wei Yeeng
Lyndon
Kim
Betsy

Last Name
Klebenow
Kostecka
Kozel
Krueger
Leppell

Li

Lowe
Macheel
Maisey
Marshall
Marshall
Martinez

Martin-Holland

Meadors
Meine
Miller
Mullenax
Murray
Myers
Narus
Needham
Newton
Ng

Nolan
O'Connor
Ogden

317
257
341
303
314
312
346
338
322
336
388
389
364
354
335
324
35
301
397
343
327
310
347
360
348
288

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

8 5 Age50-59
3 Age30-39
31 12 Age 50-59
11 2  Age 60-69
5 Age30-39
1 Age30-39
12 6 Aged0-49
3  Age30-39
8 Age30-39
14 6 Age40-49
9 Age30-39
36 19 Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
12 2 Age60-69
30 17 Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
3 1 Age50-59
- Age30-39
3  Age20-29
8 4 Age 50-59
6 2 Age 50-59
- - Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
7 4 Age50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
29 11 Age 50-59

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

20
8
55
28
14
4
30
9
22
32
31
61
DNS
28
54
31
8
1
23
25
23
3
44
18
DNS
53
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Chip Time
2:00:13.618
1:52:59.167
3:17:57.917
2:14:04.764
1:58:27.386
1:44:45.808
2:18:33.086
1:46:20.413
2:02:50.835
2:18:24.749
2:18:24.110
3:27:00.793
00:00.000
2:15:41.369
3:16:50.526
2:22:00.503
1:43:46.368
1:34:18.457
2:05:14.709
2:13:06.994
2:06:18.700
1:44:43.381
2:38:54.915
1:57:59.639
00:00.000
3:15:03.748

Gun Time
2:00:18.813
1:53:06.394
3:18:11.108
2:14:04.764
1:58:33.143
1:44:48.480
2:18:39.278
1:46:27.277
2:02:50.835
2:18:41.755
2:18:41.279
3:27:17.436
00:00.000
2:15:50.749
3:17:02.854
2:22:05.597
1:43:46.368
1:34:20.656
2:05:19.357
2:13:12.884
2:06:29.960
1:44:43.381
2:38:58.439
1:58:03.439
00:00.000
3:15:17.882
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Place
OA
76
25
99
50
64
93
36
34
71
91

DNS
65
75
97
95
29
47
92
30

51
32
17
18
48
40

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dana
Randall
Kimberly
Glenda
Brian
Jessica
Austin
Krista
Erin
Kris
Kayla
Lukrena
Preston
Margie
Linda
Lissa
Seth
Cynthia
Emma
Sid
Marc
Jesus
Dawn
Brian
Vicki
Brita

Petrie
Phelps

Phillips-Merritt

Phua
Rencher
Resendez
Rogerson
Rogerson
Rush
Ryals
Sande
Schoonover
Schow
Schuh
Schwehr
Simis
Stears
Strommen
Strommen
Sullivan
Swinney
Tarifa
Teply
Tolley
Trees
Velazquez

345
365
366
342
352
390
391
392
58
357
305
339
393
371
422
330
319
361
320
438
356
332
316
350
325
309

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
19 6 Age50-59
4 2  Age50-59
38 15 Age 50-59
9 5 Age40-49
15 3 Age60-69
33 18 Age 40-49
7 Age30-39
2  Age20-29
15 8 Age40-49
32 3 Age60-69
DNS Age 30-39
13 7 Age40-49
5 Age20-29
14 Age 30-39
35 14 Age 50-59
4 1 Age50-59
9 3  Aged0-49
13 Age 30-39
1 Age 19-Under
- - Age50-59
10 6 Age50-59
6 Age30-39
2 2 Age40-49
4 Age30-39
7 3 Age50-59
4 Age 20-29
1/18/2020

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Gender Gender

42
15
64
26
33
58
21
15
38
56
DNS
32
34
62
60
12
24
57
13

25
19

11
24
18
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Chip Time
2:35:23.828
1:55:31.908
3:52:59.171
2:13:15.885
2:21:59.918
3:22:28.660
2:00:15.359
2:00:13.676
2:26:51.026
3:17:58.893
00:00.000
2:22:40.570
2:34:03.114
3:41:26.183
3:24:22.783
1:57:42.901
2:06:30.365
3:20:08.777
1:57:46.415
1:29:05.597
2:13:26.132
1:58:07.991
1:49:46.427
1:50:06.202
2:10:51.473
2:04:44.119

Gun Time
2:35:35.049
1:55:35.073
3:53:20.016
2:13:22.027
2:22:07.483
3:22:38.330
2:00:20.003
2:00:18.095
2:27:13.005
3:18:11.269
00:00.000
2:23:00.426
2:34:05.089
3:41:47.296
3:24:37.540
1:57:46.292
2:06:39.247
3:20:15.455
1:57:50.575
1:29:06.922
2:13:33.845
1:58:19.165
1:49:49.636
1:50:12.064
2:10:51.473
2:04:49.333



Place
OA First Name
3 David
100 Lonny
86 Michelle
84 Leah
104 Adrienne

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Warnimont
Wearin
Weitz
Wilsey
Woods

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2020

Place

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div Division

304
398
394
359
362

17
27
25
40

- Age 50-59
7 Aged0-49
10 Age 50-59
15 Age 40-49
17 Age 50-59

1/18/2020

Place

Gender Gender

3
36
51
49
66

< Z

Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:56.684 1:29:58.600
4:26:38.214 4:26:50.805
3:08:03.941 3:08:03.941
3:01:38.008 3:01:54.057
4:48:45.312 4:49:04.782
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